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207 Sunspring Court     $625,000
Stunning 2BR/2.5BA townhome-style condo in fabulous 
Ellinwood Park! Ideal location right on the pond and centrally 
located close to shopping, BART and freeway. Move-in ready!

Mary Beth MacLennan              925.324.6246
207SunspringCt.com     Lic#01480008

1539 Springbrook Road       $1,825,000
Beautifully updated 2442 sq ft single level living on 
.78 acre lot with stunning nature views. 

Lana Fitzpatrick                               925.872.4660
lanafi tzpatrick-northerncalifornia.sites.cbmoxi.com  Lic# 01805218   

1062 Oak Hill Rd        $1,500,000
Mid-century modern stunner one block from Bart and two blocks 
from downtown Lafayette restaurants and shopping. A private 
drive leads to this hillside gem offering privacy and respite.

Kelly Crawford Team               925.998.5599 
kellycrawfordhomes.com      Lic#01327015

1943 Everidge Ct       $1,065,000   
Spectacular Summit Ridge townhome completely move-in 
ready with a reimagined open fl oor plan and high-end 
remodel of the kitchen and all three baths.

Kelly Crawford Team               925.998.5599
kellycrawfordhomes.com    Lic#01327015

1631 Reliez Valley Rd    $1,870,000 
Serene Hideaway in Reliez Valley
Suzanne Geoffrion  / Michelle Holcenberg

925.699.4832  / 925.324.0405
myagentsuzanne.com  / holcenberg.com

Lic#01878803  / Lic#01373412

25 Rustic Way    $5,750,000
This Amazing Private Glorietta Orinda Estate features 
approximately 8,514 square feet on 8.14 acres with a 
remodeled  home 6 bedrooms / 5.5 Bathrooms!

Laura Abrams                             510-697-3225
25rusticway.com   Lic#01272382

1456 Rancho View Dr   Price avail. upon request 
4 bed 3 bath single story with 1 bed, 1 bath detached guest 
house.

Kelly Crawford Team               925.998.5599
kellycrawfordhomes.com    Lic#01327015

1548 Santa Clara Ave       $1,350,000
This wonderful mid-century 4-plex is fantastic for investors 
or owner/user. 

Kelly Crawford Team               925.998.5599
kellycrawfordhomes.com     Lic#01327015

31 Nottingham Place       $1,520,000
Resort Living with amazing pool and lovely landscaped yard 
with fruit trees! 4 Bedrooms/2.5 Bathrooms.

Laura Abrams                                510.697.3225
31nottinghampl.com    Lic#01272382

6 Dover Ct     $2,385,000
Splendid Contemporary Craftsman with peaceful hill views. 
Quiet cul-de-sac location.
4 bed 2.5 bath  2,735 square feet  .64 acre

Bev Arnold                                 925.788.8516
bevarnoldhomes.com     Lic#01154860

Orinda

1 Madera Lane     $1,795,000
Orinda Country Charm in this Magical private picturesque 
El Toyonal hideaway with great outdoor entertaining areas, 
privacy and views.

Laura Abrams                               510.697.3225
1maderaln.com      Lic#01272382
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17 Camino Encinas    $6,950,000
Stately gated downtown estate was inspired by classic east 
coast traditional design and meticulously constructed with 
world-class materials and craftmanship.

Kelly Crawford Team              925.998.5599
kellycrawfordhomes.com   Lic#01327015
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